
Grümpelschiessen  SV Monstein   2018

Aktive Turnerinnen

1 Brunner           Rolf 100 8x10 1 Meisser Doris 91

2 Balzer Kurt 98 2 Janka Anja 85

3 Hartmann Miriam 98 7x10 3 Gadmer Bernadette 83

4 Heldstab Martin 98 6x10 4 Reich Sandra 77

5 Caprez      Reto 97 5 Reich Erika 76

6 Caprez      Jann 96 7x10 6 Rauch Stefanie 75

7 Bery Hans 96 6x10

8 Strolz Gebi 96 A

9 Kühnis      Christian 96 A

10 Gadmer Peter 96 A

11 Conrad Jakob 96 5x10

12 Hartmann Kaspar 95

13 Guler Hanspeter 95 5x10

14 HanselmannMarc 95 3x10

15 Meyer Monika 94

16 Gadmer Reto 94

17 Conrad Hanspeter 93

18 Umbricht     Walter 93 4x10

19 Studer   Tomi 93 3x10

20 Stiffler Menga 93

21 Jud Ivo 93

22 Flury             Uschi 93 2x10

23 Kühnis Georg 93 2x10

24 Stiffler Andrea 92

25 Conrad Martin 92

26 Kühnis Beni 92

27 Branger Reto 91

28 Wilhelm        Ruth 91

29 Casutt      Marina 90

30 Am bühl  Joos 90

31 Gadmer Hans 90

32 Hartmann Desirèe 90

33 Roffler Dominik 90

34 Müller Marco 89

35 Bühler Simon 89

36 Nett Köbi 88

37 Brunner           Thomas 88

38 Michel Laura 87

39 Rüsch Scott 86

40 Sprecher Florian 86

41 Sprecher    Joos 85

42 Jäger Stefan 83

43 Waldburger   Hans 83

44 Sgier Nico 82

45 Gysin Walter 79

46 Flury             Karli 70

47 Degen Bati 67

48 Meisser Urs 65

49 Dorscht Hannes 63



Rangliste Silberbergstich 2018    SV Monstein

1 Meyer Monika 470 KK

2 Strolz Gebi 468 KK

3 Am bühl           JoosJoos 463 KK

4 Hartmann Kaspar 461 KK

5 Flury       Uschi 458 KK

6 Stiffler Andrea 456 KK

7 Casutt Marina 455 KK

8 Roffler Dominik 453 KK

9 Nett              Köbi 452 KK

10 Balzer Kurt 451 KK

11 Branger Reto 450 KK

12 Caprez Reto 450 KK

13 Umbricht Walter 450 KK

14 Brunner     Rolf 447 KK

15 Conrad Martin 446 KK

16 Sgier Nico 443 KK

17 Kühnis               ChristianChristian 440 KK

18 Bery Hans 439 KK

19 Kühnis Georg 434 KK

20 Gadmer Peter 433 KK

21 Conrad Hanspeter 430 KK

22 Heldstab Martin 428 KK

23 Caprez Jann 425

24 HanselmannMarc 422 KK

25 Michel Laura 418 KK

26 Stiffler Menga 418 KK

27 Waldburger Hans 416 KK

28 Hartmann Miriam 415 KK

29 Bühler Simon 414

30 Rüsch Scott 413

31 Müller Marco 409

32 Gadmer Hans 408

33 Sprecher  Joos 407

34 Jäger Stefen 401

35 Jud Ivo 399

36 Kühnis Beni 396

37 Studer Tomi 396

38 Guler  Hanspeter 387

39 Wilhelm          Ruth 386

40 Gadmer Reto 373

41 Degen Basti 305


